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NOTICE

Encl. : Ready/Rejected copies List

The Advocates ! Litigants ! Government Pleader's Office are 
hereby informed that Certified Copies in Writ Petitions ! Appeals / 
Applications mentioned in the list enclosed are ready for delivery.

It is further informed that, if the delivery of Certified Copies are 
not taken within fourteen days from the date of this notice, the 
Applications for certified copy will be disposed of and deposited 
amount will be credited to Government. The Certified Copy will 
not be issued further unless fresh application for the same is 
made.

The Advocates ! Litigants ! Government Pleader's Office to 
co-operate to dispose of ready / rejected Certified Copy 
applications lying in the Certified Copy Branch.

High Court of Bombay 
Bench at Aurangabad. 
Date: 0 /02/2025

AssistanthRegistrar 
(Certified Copy Branch)

It is further informed that, if the initial deposited amount in the 

rejected application for Certified Copy on the ground of non 

removal of objection is not taken back within fourteen days 

from issuance of this notice, the same will be credited to 
Government.



3r.No U/A No. Year Case Number Name of Advocate Remarks In. Dep.
APPLN/955/2023134901 2024 A.D.KULKARNI REFUND 20
WP/3044/20242 14771 2024 A.E.MADNE READY 100
APEAL/265/20213 5123 2024 A.G.KAKADE REFUND 50
CA/12153/20224 266 2025 A.M.GADDIME READY 50
CA/8220/20165 14264 2024 A.S.AVHAD REFUND 30
CA/1664/20166 14265 2024 A.S.AVHAD REFUND 30
CA/8219/20161 14266 2024 A.S.AVHAD REFUND 30
CA/8221/20168 14267 2024 A.S.AVHAD REFUND 30
APPLN/67/20239 10164 2024 A. S.JADHAV READY 50
FA/2925/202110 12388 2024 A.V.THOMBRE REFUND 500
SA/807/200911 3322 2024 ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL SALIM READY 100
SA/696/200912 3323 2024 ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL SALIM READY 100
CRA/184/201213 839 2025 ABDUL SATTAR DASTGIR SHAI REFUND 100
APEAL/690/202414 10750 2024 READY 50
WP/312/202515 859 2025 READY 50
ABA/94/202516 1311 2025 ABHINAY KHOT READY 20
APPLN/3370/202317 1650 2024 Adv. Ravindra Narhari Jad READY. 50
REVN/12/202518 1292 2025 AJINKYA GANECHARI READY 1000
APPLN/3782/202319 13267 2024 AKANKSHA SAGAR REFUND 50
WP/2650/202020 5921 2024 AKBAR ALI AMJAD ALI READY 100
WP/13168/201921 6089 2024 AKBAR ALI AMJAD ALI READY 50

22 WP/555/202412630 2024 AMOL RAM JOSHI READY 100
APEAL/568/199623 4234 2024 ANIKET V. PATIL READY 20

24 WP/923/2025932 2025 ANIL GANJIDHAR PAWAR READY 150
WP/1173/202525 1135 2025 ANIL GANJIDHAR PAWAR READY 50
WP/1113/202526 1136 2025 ANIL GANJIDHAR PAWAR READY 50
WP/1114/202527 1139 2025 ANIL GANJIDHAR PAWAR READY 50
SA/496/201528 1161 2025 ANIL PRAKASHRAO PIRATWAD READY 100
SA/496/201529 1162 2025 ANIL PRAKASHRAO PIRATWAD REFUND 100
WP/1699/201930 958 2024 ARUN S. SHEJWAL READY 50
FA/654/200931 . 872 2025 ARUN SURYATAL READY 30
WP/5813/202432 6557 2024 Arvind Ramnath Kawade READY 50
SA/619/201433 4135 2024 ASHISH INGLE READY 50

34 7534 2024 ASHOK M. NAVADE READY 100
35 580 2025 ATEEQ AHMED READY 100
36 11318 WP/1837/20232024 AUTE JANABAI SONAJI READY 10

APPLN/1027/202437 5080 2024 AWCHAR SHILPA L REFUND 50
WP/11910/202338 1170 2025 B. V. Thombre READY 10
WP/2693/202239 318 2025 B.A. DARAK READY 50
APPLN/3647/202440 1271 2025 B.B.KULKARNI READY 10
WP/13266/202341 1272 2025 B.B.KULKARNI READY 10

42 APPLN/3420/202275 2025 B.S.BHIMRAO READY 100

WP/4181/2024
WP/7471/2005

Abhaysinh K. Bhosle
ABHILASHA K. SHINDE

. Pending CC Report (Advocate Name Wise)
For the Period : 01/01/2024 To 31/01/2025 

snerated On : 31/01/2025



100READYAPPLN/3420/2022 B.S.BHIMRAO20257843
20READYB.S.BORDEWP/5659/20232024196644
20READYWP/3012/2023 B.V.VIRDHE2025103445
30READYBAGUL DNYANESHWAR SURESHWP/13265/202420241405446
70APPLN/3592/2024 READY1314 202547
50WP/5321/2009202548 371
30READYWP/1011/2023 BATULE NILKANTH D202449 425
14SA/469/2022 BAYAS ANANDSINGH SANGRAMS READY239 202550
50READYWP/952/2014 BEDRE VINAYAK SUDHAKAR2298 202451
30Bhadane Chetan V. READYAPPLN/51/2024387 202452
20READYABA/2082/2023 BHALE KAVITA S.202453 4726
10BHALERAO SUDHIR GOVIND READYCP/49/20242024212854
50BHANGE VIKRAM LAXMANRAO READYWP/9028/2G2420241067955
50BHAVTHANKAR VIVEK VASANTR READYSA/173/199256 1286 2025
50BHAVTHANKAR VIVEK VASANTR READYAPPLN/2943/2023202557 1287

100BHISE VITTHAL DNYANOBA READYFA/567/201120241356858
70READYBHOSALE KRUSHNA NAVNATHFA/1556/20162024349759

100READYBIDE DNYANESHWAR AWP/10604/20241093 202560
100READYBIRADAR CHANDRAKANT D.WP/2180/20242024332961
100REFUNDBOBADE SOPAN GYNBAAPEAL/131/2021202462 14259
100Bodke Patil Poonam V. READYWP/7868/2024202463 7675
20READYBODKHE CHANDRAKANT VSA/330/20181365 202564

Borde Bhushan S. 20READYWP/4617/2020202465 1965
20READYBORULKAR AVINASH R.ABA/25/20251302 202566
50REFUNDC.S.DESHMUKHWP/7120/20197548 202467
40CHAPALGAONKAR SHAILESH S READYWPST/16495/2023202568 911
10CHAPALGAONKAR SHAILESH S READYCA/565/2025202569 912
50Chate Amita D. READYWP/2131/2017202470 9165
50REFUNDCHATE GOVIND BHAGWANCA/3273/201418 202571

126READYREVN/54/20202025130172
100APPLN/3543/2019202573 1399

Chaudhari Prathamesh Vikr READY 10WP/2289/201510789 202474
50READYCHAVAN RAJENDRA N.REVN/71/2024202575 37

Chavan Sanjaykumar B. 50READYWP/11382/20231392 202576
50REFUNDWP/14292/2021 CHAVAN SUDHIR K2024140361~!

100READYFA/161/2024 CHAVAN SUDHIR K2024IQ 14655
100READYFA/160/2024 CHAVAN SUDHIR K1^ 14656 2024
100READYCHAVAN SUDHIR KFA/159/202420241465780
50CHOUDHARY DEELIP JANARDHA READYWP/1724/202420241003381
50REFUNDSA/24/2003202582 1039
50REFUNDMCA/176/202413235 202483
50READYAPPLN/5489/20151276 202584

100READYAPEAL/94/200412079 202485
100REFUNDD.L.GAIKWADCP/501/2015202579186
50READYFA/1397/2017 DAHAT ROHIT H.828 2025QI

Chudiwal Niraj Pradeep 
D. R. Kale

Choudhary S.S.
CHOURE BALASAHEB SAHEB

Bagul Raju Waghoo
BARLINGE SUDHIR RAGHUNATH READY

Chatterji Joydeep 
CHAUDHARI NITESH RAJENDRA READY



I .!}

BA/80/2022 15DANGAT GAJENDRA NANAJI READY88 3152 2024
WP/4364/2022 50READY202489 13687
WP/8214/2024 REFUND 50202490 13688
SA/245/2019 20DAYAMA NIRMAL R READY202491 8826

DEEPAk DABHADEWP/6253/2020 50READY92 4565 2024
WP/14030/2024 DEEPAK KASHIRAM RAJPUT READY 2093 14730 2024

Desale Nilesh N.WP/6226/2018 READY 5094 1407 2024
WP/939/2025 201269 202595
WP/2898/2024 50READY96 7294 2024
FA/634/2016 ■ 5097 13735 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY
FA/796/201013737 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 5098
FA/2086/201899 13742 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/2669/202113744100 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/3778/2016101 13747 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. 30READY
FA/3779/2016102 13748 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/95/2017103 13749 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1405/2017104 13750 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1798/2017105 13751 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. 30READY
FA/1536/2018106 13752 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/2572/2013107 13753 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1589/2014108 13754 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1590/2014109 13755 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1896/2015110 13756 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/432/2016111 13757 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/536/2016112 13758 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/510/2012113 13763 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1174/2012114 13765 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1114/2013115 13767 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1685/2013116 13768 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1970/201313769117 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. . READY 30
FA/13/2009118 13770 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1450/2009119 13771 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/1123/2010120 13773 2024 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. READY 30
FA/972/2Q22121 1363 2025 DESHMUKH MOHIT R. 50READY
WP/4166/2014122 13300 2024 DESHMUKH MUKUL MADHUKARRA REFUND 50
CA/5537/2021123 3609 2024 DESHMUKH PANKAJ P READY 15
BA/54/2024124 3610 2024 DESHMUKH PANKAJ P READY 10

125 548 2025 DESHMUKH POOJA P. REFUND 100
WP/13893/2023126 10501 2024 DESHMUKH SACHIN S. READY 100
WP/12627/2022127 830 2025 DESHMUKH SHAMBHURAJE V READY 50
WP/862/2024128 1332 2025 DESHMUKH UMAKANT B. READY 50
SA/30/2015 Deshmukh Vijay Vasantrao129 11450 2024 REFUND 200
SA/14/2024130 2342 2024 DESHPANDE CHAITANYA CHAND REFUND 50
BA/398/2024131 9867 2024 DESHPANDE CHAITANYA CHAND READY 50
WP/14160/2024132 1279 2025 . READY 30
ABA/1874/2024133 1395 2025 READY 50

Deshpande Priyanka R.
Deshpande Priyanka R.

Daud Dinesh Dnyaneshwar
Daud Dinesh Dnyaneshwar

Deshmukh Chaitanya Satish READY 
Deshmukh H.D.



APPLN/3306/20242024134 14244 READY 20
WP/7703/2024135 1290 2025 READY 77
FA/1697/2010 20136 586 2025 READY
FA/1697/2010 DHANANJAY A NAIK 20137 1336 2025 READY
WP/14100/2023 Dhase Rahul P. 100138 1416 2024 READY
WP/12915/2024139 5072 2025
FA/1417/2003140 10041 2024 10
WP/9016/201314749 2024 READY 50141
WP/52/2024 50142 7032 2024
APPLN/3866/2018 READY 100143 4815 2024
APPLN/3866/2018 150READY144 4816 2024
WP/1609/2007 20DIGAMBAR SHINDE READY15211 2023145
WP/9855/2016 DILIP S. JOSHI 50REFUND146 5447 2024
APPLN/1914/2024 Dixit Sushant V. READY 20147 11924 2024

Dixit Sushant V.CRA/83/2023 100REFUND148 12339 2024
SA/32/2022 DOIFODE BHARAT SAHEBRAO 50READY149 1351 2025
APPLN/422/2023 50DOND MANOJ A. READY150 6804 2024
SA/237/2024 DUBBEWAR SUPRIYA DEVANAND READY 5014636 2024151

0WP/960/2010 EST.OFFICER, HIGH COURT L READY2024152 14559
0BA/1305/20242025153 985

WP/10919/2019 1002025154 986
FA/221/1991 50FATRU NAVAZ8619 2024155
FA/220/1991 FATRU NAVAZ READY 502024156 8620
APPLN/1352/2021 100FEROJ KURESHI READY157 335 2024
SA/345/1992 502024 READY158 6154
FA/2101/2010 READY 100159 698 2025

50APPLN/1293/2021 READYG.S.KHANDE2024160 5405
FA/1318/2006 READY 50GADE AKASH D.2025161 655

50ALP/258/2018 GANESH DAHALE READY2024162 2221
BA/690/2024 10READY163 5925 2024
WPST/36080/2023 READY 1002025164 1074
APPLN/3457/2023 GHANEKAR NILESH S. 100READY2025165 1075
SA/34/2025 60GHATGE MAHESH V. READY166 1274 2025
WP/14186/2024 GHATGE MAHESH V. READY 14167 1275 2025
A0/31/2G23 READY 100GHATGE MAHESH V.1350 2025168
WP/3855/1994 GHODAKE CHANDRAKANT M READY 100169 11006 2024

Ghode Madhav CWP/341/2009 REFUND 5010841 2023170
REVN/163/2024 GHUGE ASHOK V READY 50171 11041 2024
ABA/1167/2024 50GHULE ANIRUDDHA B. REFUND2024172 8248

Ghute Patil Kishor J.WP/12917/2023 10READY2024173 5134
Ghute Suhas B.WP/1219/2025 READY 101239 2025174

FA/2775/2018 READY 50GIRISH NAGORI2024175 7542
Gitte Mukund D. 100WP/911/2015 READY10555 2024176

50WP/4872/2023 READY6841 2024177
WP/5211/2003 READY 50940 2025178

Godhamgaonkar A.G.
Golegaonkar Anil S.

Deshpande Shantanu A.
Dhage Vivek J.
DHANANJAY A NAIK

Garje Nisargraj B.
GHANEKAR NILESH S.

G L Gujar
G L Gujar

Dhore Akshay Raosaheb
Dhumal S.A. (Tambat) Mrs. REFUND
DIGAMBAR BHADANE (P.I.)
DIGAMBAR BHADANE (P.I.)

EST.OFFICER, HIGH COURT L READY
FAROOQUI LUQMAAN KASEEM F READY

READY

Dhilpe Ravindra Bhausaheb REFUND
DHONGDE ROHIT RAVINDRA READY



BA/468/2024179 •5253 2024 READY 50
APEAL/942/2019180 14682 2024 READY 0
WP/8894/2023181 84 2025 Govt. Pleader READY 0
APEAL/498/2023 Govt. Pleader182 1080 2025 READY 0
ALS/127/2024 Govt. Pleader183 1081 2025 READY 0
APEAL/519/20181277 Govt. Pleader184 2025 READY 0
APEAL/180/2008 Govt. Pleader185 1278 2025 READY 0

186 APEAL/680/2021 Govt. Pleader1371 2025 READY 0
APEAL/391/2020 Govt. Pleader187 1372 2025 READY 0
APEAL/370/2021188 1373 2025 Govt. Pleader READY 0
WP/9671/2017189 1386 2025 Govt. Pleader READY 100
APEAL/176/2020190 13024 2024 GRANTHI MANPREET AJEET SI READY 10
WP/11331/2024191 12764 2024 GUJAR VIVEKANAND VISHWAMB READY 80
WP/4159/2003192 3006 2024 6ULJAR SALIM THOBANI REFUND 10
MCA/259/2018193 3948 2024 READY 10
FA/183/2009194 8418 2024 50

195 SA/589/20149008 2024 50
SA/1471/2005196 9009 2024 HARBANS SINGH D SINGH BED READY 50
SA/1471/2005197 9010 2024 HARBANS SINGH D SINGH BED REFUND 50
FA/566/2002198 2333 2024 HARDEVSINGH MUCHAL REFUND 100
WP/587/2016199 1250 2025 READY 20
APPLN/2941/2019200 1702 2024 READY 10
WP/9035/2024201 10035 2024 HON ASHWIN VINAYAK READY 14
SA/320/2024202 12626 2024 HON ASHWIN VINAYAK READY 7
WP/847/2018203 1381 2025 HON ASHWIN VINAYAK READY 110
WP/1763/1997204 128 2025 READY 50
WP/62/1992205 143 2025 READY 50
WP/5249/2022206 1343 2025 7
FA/3018/2022 Ingale Vivekanand y.207 12950 2024 READY 100
APPLN/1577/2024208 1201 2025 INGLE KACHRU ANANDA READY 50
BA/1874/2G24209 965 2025 J.V.PATIL READY 50
WP/1914/2023210 12801 2024 JADHAV ARVIND 6ANGADHAR READY 50
WP/3634/2022211 16064 2023 JADHAV GANESH RAMRAO READY 50

212 WP/1440/202116067 2023 JADHAV GANESH RAMRAO READY 50
WP/783/2025213 1181 2025 JADHAV GANESH RAMRAO READY 20
FA/933/2018 Jadhav Kailas B214 204 2025 READY 20
FA/2975/2023 Jadhav Kailas B215 205 2025 READY 10
FA/3312/2023 Jadhav Kailas B216 206 2025 READY 50
FA/3314/2023217 207 2025 Jadhav Kailas B READY 50
FA/3313/2023218 Jadhav Kailas B208 2025 READY 50
FA/2975/2023219 209 2025 READY 50
FA/2976/2023220 211 2025 READY 50
BA/2338/2023221 2250 2024 JADHAV SAMADHAN H. READY 50
WP/7426/2024222 8160 2024 JADHAV SATEJ S REFUND 50
APPLN/4135/2023223 426 2025 JADHAV SATEJ S READY 100

Jadhav Kailas B
Jadhav Kailas B

GORDE SANDEEP BABURAO
Govt. Pleader

Hon Vinayak D. 
Hon Vinayak D. 
IMRAN AHMED ANIS AHMED DE READY

Hange Dayanand M.
Hange Harshwardhan Rajend REFUND 
HARBANS SINGH D SINGH BED READY

Hemant U. Dhage 
HIWRALE GAUTAM J



Jadhav Sushama TukaramWP/155/2021224 4167 2024 READY 100
APEAL/480/2024225 322 2025 READY 20
WP/502/2021226 3468 2024 REFUND 50
APEAL/100/2023227 2209 2024 READY 100

228 5745 SA/96/2019 Jain Jitendra Shantilal2024 READY 50
SAST/14795/2024229 13103 2024 JAIN VISHWAJEET RAMESH REFUND 30
WP/8659/2023230 202413324 JAISWAL NIKHIL DEEPAK READY 30
FA/2670/2022231 12977 2024 READY 50
FA/2445/2019232 1232 2025 READY 50

233 WP/5179/20241002 2025 READY 30
EP/3/2024234 10882 2024 REFUND 100

235 FA/4415/20164843 2024 JITENDRA JAIN READY 50
CA/6380/1998236 14648 2024 REFUND 50
WP/1663/2018221 7844 2024 REFUND 20
WP/5176/2020238 500 2025 K.B.JADHAWAR READY 50

239 ABA/379/2023993 2025 KADAM VIKRAM S READY 100
WP/11378/2024240 14031 2024 KADARALE NITIN S. BHAGIRA READY 20

241 WP/5142/201913563 2024 REFUND 30
242 ABA/509/2024530 2025 READY 50
243 WP/3381/20245284 2024 READY 10
244 APPLN/1694/20225525 2024 KALAVATI GORE READY 100

ALP/24/2018245 3047 2024 KALE KUNAL ARVIND REFUND 50
WP/8023/2024246 9196 2024 KALE KUNAL ARVIND READY 50

247 APPLN/3553/2023769 2025 KALE KUNAL ARVIND READY 50
248 APPLN/3553/2023770 2025 KALE KUNAL ARVIND READY 50
249 WP/9266/202412099 2024 KALE VIJAY BHANUDAS READY 50
250 WP/1848/20235301 2024 READY 20

BA/19/2024251 4227 2024 REFUND 50
BA/19/2024252 4235 2024 Kamble Sandesh Khanderao READY 20
WP/391/2021253 1011 2025 READY 50

254 1328 APPLN/862/20222025 READY 50
255 WP/490/20247690 2024 KANDE VISHNU SHRIRAM READY 50
256 9614 2024 REVN/168/2G23 KANDE VISHNU SHRIRAM READY 50
257 2021 WP/10471/20222024 Karad Atul M. READY 20

WP/5010/2009258 5823 2024 KARANDE VAIBHAV DILIP READY 50
WP/3132/2019259 5755 2024 KARBHARI DAVLE READY 56
WP/4211/2023260 14090 2024 KARNE GAUTAM JAYWANT READY 50
SA/501/2023261 5727 2024 KATNESHWARKAR P R READY 500
WP/12963/2023262 633 2025 KATNESHWARKAR P R READY 200
WP/15079/2023263 Kawade Shrikant G.1188 2025 READY 100
ABA/1690/2024264 Kawade Shrikant G.1189 2025 READY 30
ABA/1689/2024 Kawade Shrikant G.265 1191 2025 READY 30
WP/8588/2024266 12558 2024 KAWALE LAXMAN H. READY 20
CRAST/29362/20242Q1 ■LQ2 2025 Kedar Balbhim R. READY 50
AO/40/2024268 Kedar Balbhim R.103 2025 READY 50
WP/317/2022 Kedar Balbhim R.269 1192 2025 READY 20

Kadu Shivraj B
Kadu Shivraj B
KAKDE VISHAL SANJAY

Kamble Shivaji Digambar
KANADE ANGAD LALA

Joshi Ajinkya Anand
K M AHMED

Jadhavar Shivprasad G.
Jagatkar Amol Anantrao 
JAGTAP AKSHAY SUBHASH

Jayabhar Dattatraya R.
JAYSHREE PATIL

Jaju Akash Muralidhar 
JANAKWADE SHIVSAMB N.

Kalyane Madhav Nivruttee
Kamble Sandesh Khanderao



WP/2049/2020270 =•2084 2024 KEDAR GANESH L READY 20
KEDAR GANESH LWP/7467/2022271 2086 2024 READY 20

CA/8861/2023272 4487 2024 KEDAR SHRIMANT RAVSAHEB REFUND 50
273 2589 CP/510/20232024 KEDAR WARAD REFUND 50
274 878 WP/14305/20232024 Kendre Gorakhnath Baliram READY 50

SAST/30413/2024275 1355 2025 READY 70
SAST/3G406/2024276 1356 2025 READY 70
SA/242/2020277 992 2025 READY 20
WP/4196/2016278 4555 2024 REFUND 50
ABA/2187/2024279 1387 2025 READY 40

280 WP/888/20211973 2024 100
WP/10556/2024281 11383 2024 Khoche Shubham S. READY 20

282 SA/613/20218111 2024 READY 20
APEAL/684/2018283 9971 2024 REFUND 50

284 WP/11624/202310298 2024 READY 50
WP/534/2020285 10300 2024 KINGRE GAJANAN BHANUDAS READY 50
WP/3225/2022286 6797 2024 KIRAN G. SALUNKE REFUND 50
WP 1736/1993287 13198 2024 Kiran P. Rathod REFUND 50

288 LPA/159/20129860 2024 KOLHARE SANJAY RAMLAL REFUND 50
WP/2933/2024289 3817 2024 KOTE SHUBHAM SANJAY READY 7
CP/584/2019290 11521 2024 READY 50
WP/9095/2022291 694 2025 READY 50
FA/2180/2020292 11797 2024 READY 50
WP/2055/2024293 9448 2024 KULDEEP SUBHASHRAO PATIL READY 100
WP/6378/2024294 11987 2024 KULDEEPKUMAR CHOUDHARY READY 20
WP/3476/2024295 875 2025 21
WP/215/2019296 876 2025 63
WP/570/20242^1 9651 2024 REFUND 50

298 WP/973/20242569 2024 KULKARNI DATTATRAY K. READY 10
FA/873/2019299 14277 2024 KULKARNI MUKUL S. REFUND 24
FA/857/2019300 14286 2024 KULKARNI MUKUL S. READY 24
FA/889/2019301 14375 2024 KULKARNI MUKUL S. READY 24
FA/881/2019302 14383 2024 KULKARNI MUKUL S. READY 24
FA/2633/2017303 14426 2024 KULKARNI MUKUL S. READY 24
WP/5602/2020304 3931 2024 Kulkarni Pramod A. READY 10

305 9909 WP/8795/20242024 KULKARNI RUTUJA R ' REFUND 20
SA/556/1992306 5636 2024 KULKARNI SURESH MADHUSUDA READY 50
SA/678/1992307 5637 2024 KULKARNI SURESH MADHUSUDA READY 50
APPLN/4585/2024308 13472 2024 KULKARNI SUVIDH S. READY 20
FA/4323/2023309 5119 2024 LAKHOTIYA PAWAN K. READY 100
WP/2318/2013310 13934 2024 LAXMAN VISHNU SANGIT REFUND 20
WP/5241/2G21311 12495 2024 READY 100
FCA/8/2011312 1316 2025 READY 100
CA/12106/2024313 1204 2025 READY 25
APEAL/856/2023314 14503 2024 Lomte Vivek M. READY 140

Lipne Amol Dinkarrao
Lipne Amol Dinkarrao
Lomte Ashwini Annasaheb

Kotkar Sanjay D.
Kotkar Sanjay D.
KSHIRSAGAR HEMRAJ P.

KULKARNI (SONPAWALE) KALP REFUND
KULKARNI (SONPAWALE) KALP READY 
KULKARNI ASHUTOSH S.

Khadap Rahul D
Khadap Rahul D 
KHAN MOHSIN KHAN MASOOD

Khot Abhinay D
Khot Abhinay D
KINGRE GAJANAN BHANUDAS

Khandagale Patil Pralhad
Khandagale Patil Pralhad
KHANDEBHARAD LAW OFFICER- READY



7LONDHE SHASHIKANT SAKHARA READYWP/688/20252025315 659
20LONDHE SHASHIKANT SAKHARA READYWP/3279/2015901 2025316
50LONDHE SHASHIKANT SAKHARA READYWP/3279/20152025317 907
30READYM.A. JAHAGIRDARWP/1623/202214021 2024318
50WP/12516/2023 READYM.B.KOLPE319 153 2025
50WP/10121/2024 M.B.KOLPE READY2025320 155
20APEAL/283/2005 M.D.NARWADKAR READY321 11833 2024

WP/12883/2023 READY 20M.G.PATIL322 202414154
10WP/8801/2010 M.K.GOYANKA READY112 2024323
15READYABA/1205/2024 M.M.SUBHEDAR324 7795 2024
50REFUNDSA/521/2023 M.P.VAIDYA6003 2024325
30FA/477/1999 READYM.P.VAIDYA326 1165 2025

WP/4247/2019 REFUND 50M.S.JAGTAP327 4994 2024
24FA/3034/2017 READYM.S.KULKARNI14203 2024328
24FA/2861/2017 M.S.KULKARNI READY2024329 14217
24FA/2859/2017 READYM.S.KULKARNI14219 2024330
50FA/2775/2018 MADAKE DATTA A. READY13334 2024331
50REFUNDWP 1778/1976 MADDE SHRIKANT B2024332 5478
50WP/324/2001 MAHAJAN LALITKUMAR S. REFUND4585 2024333

Mahajan Sandeep Y.WP/13947/2024 READY 50334 1225 2025
APEAL/347/2019 20MAHAJAN SUDHAKAR T READY335 2514 2024

10AO/32/2023 MAHESH P. KALE REFUND2024336 14117
AO/31/2023 10MAHESH P. KALE REFUND2024337 14118
BA/1G04/2024 READY 100MALI MEGHA Y.338 7798 2024

READY 20WP/11401/2022 MANOJ A DAUD2024339 8629
Manorkar Deepak S 50READYCP/159/20232024340 8832

50READYCRA/23/2024 MAPARI SAVITA G.2025341 1112
Maske Girish Dinkarrao 50RC/24/2019 READY342 6167 2024

WP/13039/2022 100MAYA GAIKWAD READY343 1281 2025
Md Zakariya Md Naseer 50WP/12867/2023 REFUND344 11588 2024

WP/4904/2024 READY 10MEGHA VAISHNAV10135 2024345
10WP/426/2005 MEWARA RAJESH HAZARILAL READY11625 2024346
30READYREVN/41/2021 MILIND MADHUKAR PATIL14593 2024347

Mohasin Latif Khan Pathan READY 10SA/135/20212024348 6892
APPLN/1358/2012 MOHD. ABDUL SHAKEEL M.A.S READY 100888 2025349
FA/3028/2024 More Kumar Gaurav M. READY 502025350 1014
FA/1739/2024 50More Kumar Gaurav M. READY2025351 1015

20ABA/1992/2024 READYMore P. P.352 1217 2025
More Shubhangi D.FA/4777/2017 READY 30353 2725 2024

WP/9486/2014 100MUKHEDKAR AMIT ARUNKUMAR REFUND354 10728 2024
42WP/1191/2025 MUKHEDKAR AMIT ARUNKUMAR READY1213 2025355

Muley Atul R. 50LPA/159/2010 READY2025356 545
APEAL/767/2018 50MULEY PRAMOD N READY357 70 2025

Mundada Vinodkumar R. 10WP/1148/2025 READY1354 2025358
SA/1217/2004 READY 10N.B.NARWADE2024359 9365
ABA/1637/2024 READY 50N.B.NARWADE360 1331 2025



361 '5879 WP/3164/20222024 N.D.SONAWANE READY 100
362 5606 APPLN/1617/20242024 N.S.JAJU READY 50
363 WP/6078/20181340 2025 READY 42
364 WP/4133/199913584 2024 REFUND 100
365 13295 APPLN/3960/20222024 NAIK SARVESH JAIPAL READY 30
366 11124 WP/86/20172024 . NAIK THI6LE GIRISH K READY 60
367 14034 WP/6905/20242024 NAIK THIGLE GIRISH K READY 40
368 14466 2024 NAIK THIGLE.GIRISH K READY 50
369 44 2025 NAIK THIGLE GIRISH K READY 50
370 WP/1900/20201220 2025 NAIKNAVARE RAMESH VITTHAL READY 50
371 WP/14603/20231755 2024 NAIKWADE SHIVAJI KONDIRAM READY 50
312 14142 WP/14463/20232024 Narvade Patil Ravindra B. READY 60
373 BA/2171/2024342 2025 READY 45
374 CA/7456/201310858 2024 REFUND 100

CA/6380/1998375 492 2025 Natu Sharad V. READY 50
WP/5301/2003376 1273 2025 Natu Sharad V. READY 50
SA/809/2005377 2478 2024 NILESH R. AVHAD READY 10
WP/15033/2017378 775 2025 Nimbalkar Aniruddha REFUND 20

379 12898 WP/500/20202024 NIRANJAN VASANT DHAKE READY 50
SA/119/2024380 13586 2024 NIRMAL RAVINDRA JAGDEVRAO READY 40

381 WP/8029/2017249 2025 Nitin V Gaware Patil READY 50
382 419. APEAL/766/20052025 Nitin V Gaware Patil READY 150
383 697 2025 APPLN/83/2017 Nitin V Gaware Patil READY 150
384 SA/245/20241228 2025 Nitin V Gaware Patil READY 100

WP/8199/2024385 1266 2025 P.D.WAKHRE READY 20
WP/8194/2024386 1267 2025 P.D.WAKHRE READY 20
WP/7740/2021387 12361 2024 P.K.LAHOTIYA READY 100
WP/13144/2022388 1909 2024 P.L.SIRSAMKAR READY 10

389 APPLN/3549/202413371 2024 Padaswan Rohit Devidas REFUND 100
CA/11965/2023390 119 2024 PAHILWAN GAUTAM J READY 14
CP/761/2024391 11297 2024 PAHILWAN GAUTAM J READY 10
ABA/987/2G24392 8617 Pahune Patil Nandkishor J READY2024 50
WP/8032/2022393 8799 2024 Pahune Patil Nandkishor J READY 10

’2025 WP/11821/2023394 1216 PALOD LALITKUMAR BANSILAL READY 20
WP/5379/2021395 193 2025 Palodkar Devdatt P. READY 10
WP/14532/2021396 195 2025 Palodkar Devdatt P. READY 50
CA/13182/2024397 837 Palodkar Devdatt P.2025 READY 20
WP/476/1986398 13846 2024 PANCHAL HANMANT G READY 84
WP/2929/2023399 13000 2024 READY 10
WP/13277/2024400 14320 2024 READY 50
WP/13020/2023401 14646 2024 READY 20
WP/4339/1997402 10917 2024 REFUND 100
FAST/29074/2013403 1057 2025 READY 20
WP/11992/2021404 1859 2024 READY 100
WP/1110/1991405 4910 2024 PATEKAR NARENDRA B REFUND 50

Narwade Narayan B.
Narwade Rohit Gautam

WP/15080/2023
WP/15080/2023

Pandurang S Koshti
Panpatte V. S.
Panpatte V. S.
PARANJAPE PRAKASH S
Pareek Yash Sanjay
PATEKAR NARENDRA B

Nagarkar Kiran M.
NAGODE APPASAHEB J



10Patel Medha Pramod READYWP/9294/20232024406 1279
20PATHADE VISHWESHWAR HARIB READYWP/2800/202220251036407
50pathan aref khan ayyub kh readyAPPLN/5169/201520248551408
50READYPATHAN MOHSIN KHANWP/8877/202220251148409
50READYPATHAN MOHSIN KHANWP/8877/202220251149410
50READYPATHAN MOHSIN KHANWP/7968/202120251150411
50WP/13552/2023202412318412
50WP/9067/202012468 2024413
20READYBA/2391/20242025873414
50REFUNDAPEAL/604/2004889 2025415
50READYPATIL BIPINCHANDRA KAPEAL/604/20042025416 890
50PATIL DHANANJAY SHRIKANT READYSA/197/20242025979417
10READYPATIL JITENDRA VIJAYWP/452/202420245834418
20READYPATIL JITENDRA VIJAYBA/1874/20241221 2025419
90Patil N.P. Jamalpurkar READYAPPLN/3670/20242025420 1182
50READYPATIL NILESHSINGH JWP/7273/202320251041421

100READYPATIL RAMCHANDRA S.WP/11365/2024202412041422
20REFUNDPATIL SACHIN HAIBATRAOAPPLN/1433/202220241958423
20Patil Vinod Prakash READYAPPLN/773/202420248494424
20Patil Vinod Prakash READYAPPLN/4299/202420251241425
7Pawade Nilkanth R READYAPEAL/774/202410688 2024426

100Pawar Balasaheb K. READYFAST/24011/20211206 2024427
10PAWAR KRUSHNAKANT PANDIT READYWP/5824/202420246626428

REFUND 14PAWAR SEEMA TWP/590/202020243439429
20Pawar Vaibhav U. READYABA/544/20242024430 4917
50Peche Akash Uddhavrao READYFA/1641/20182024904431

1000READYPOPATLAL LATIBA GAIKWADSA/69/20G62025558432
40READYPOTDAR EKLAVYA SANDESHWP/22/20232025956433
40READYPOTDAR EKLAVYA SANDESHFAST/29159/202320251209434
20REFUNDPOUL TULSHIDAS J.WP/4500/202220241695435
50READYPRADEEP GURUNATH TAMBADEBA/887/20242024436 6753

100PRADEEP VIKRAMRAO TAPSE P READYWP/592/2025877 2025437
100PRADEEP VIKRAMRAO TAPSE P READYWP/580/2025999 2025438
20REFUNDPRADHAN LAXMAN KBA/515/20212924 2024439
56PRANITA SANTOSH KAJJEWAD READYWP/13604/20242025389440

Prashant Prabhakar Giri 50REFUNDAPPLN/2331/20231201 2024441
Prashant Prabhakar Giri 40READYBA/1134/20242024442 9014

50READYD. RANEWP/14162/2021 PREETI2025443 1353
10PRITESH L.GAWAS READYWP/10559/201920241764444
20READYAPPLN/1841/2023 R.B.MAGARE202413435445
50READYAPPLN/1841/2023 R.B.MAGARE202413436446

100READYR.B.RAGHUWANSHIWP/5452/19992024447 2957
30REFUNDR.B.WANKHADEABA/1529/20242025757448
30REFUNDWP/1249/1993 R.G.DODIYA1067 2025449
20READYR.G.JOSHIWP/442/20241116 2025450
70READYR.M.VAIDYAWP/466/201520244700451

Pathan Rehan Khan Liyakat READY
Pathan Rehan Khan Liyakat READY 
Pathan Ziya Jakeriya 
PATIL BIPINCHANDRA K



452 12957 2024 SA/784/2003 R.R.BARHATE REFUND 30453 1 2025 READY 100454 1291 2025 READY 50455 11649 2024 REFUND 100456 1312 2025 READY 50457 1384 2025 READY 50458 9277 2024 READY 50459 171 2025 READY 50
460 11636 2024 READY 100
461 8462 2023 REFUND 50
462 1176 2025 READY 30
463 5861 2024 REFUND 50
464 892 2025 50
465 893 2025 50466 11440 2024 READY 20467 327 2024 READY 100468 12309 2024 READY 50469 14521 2024 READY 100470 13728 2024 REFUND 50471 11209 2023 RAM S. SHINDE READY 100
472 6144 2024 RAMBHAU KULKARNI READY 100
473 1177 2024 READY 100
474 10570 2024 REFUND 100
475 14458 2024 RASIKA READY 100476 634 2025 READY 50
477 15711 2023 READY 100
478 9548 2024 REFUND 100
479 1310 2025 READY 50
480 7365 2024 RAVINDRA A. PAWAR READY 50481 7431 2024 READY 100482 8516 2024 READY 20
483 1163 2025 REDDY AJINKYA READY 40
484 1164 2025 REDDY AJINKYA READY 10
485 427 2025 REDDY AVINASH M READY 30
486 146 2025 Revan P. Bhumkar READY 10
487 9047 2024 RITESH RATHOD REFUND 50
488 9048 2024 RITESH RATHOD REFUND 50
489 6449 2024 ROHIT PATWARDHAN READY 50
490 13137 2024 READY 100
491 275 2025 READY 50
492 11867 2024 S.B.SOLANKE READY 50
493 557 2025 READY 150494 3029 2024 REFUND 50
495 4282 2024 S.M.KSHIRSAGAR REFUND 10
496 1238 2025 S.S.CHOUDHARI READY 50

RAMESHWAR PATHARE
RASHMI KHANDEKAR

APPLN/3063/2022
WP/3211/2019
CA/2550/2021
CA/10383/2018
APEAL/540/2022
APEAL/159/2020
APPLN/3287/2023
WP/11496/2024
APPLN/725/2024
AO/46/2023
CA/4117/2022
CA/192/2003

APEAL/633/2020
APPLN/2240/2018
WP/10484/2023
MCA/21/2025

APPLN/3407/2022
ABA/74/2025
WP/13025/2018

APEAL/802/2024 
APEAL/543/2024 
WP/244/2024 
WP/7865/2023 
WP/5658/2024 
WP/362/2023 
WP/4638/2004 
SA/8/2004 
FA/2256/2013 
WP/6719/2024 
RA/235/2024 
WP/5052/2022 
WP/11085/2017

APPLN/4546/2023
WP/11782/2015
APEAL/337/2017
WP/8324/2015
APEAL/52/2021

APEAL/847/2005
WP/1268/2025
FCA/21/2019
SA/239/2023
ABA/657/2024
WP/7668/2020
WP/8750/2023

S.J.SALUNKE
S.M.GAIKWAD

ROHIT PATWARDHAN
S.A.DEVMANE

REDDY AJINKYA
REDDY AJINKYA

RATHOD SANDIP P.
RAVI DHILPE

SANTOSH PATHAK
RATHOD ABHAY RAJARAM
RATHOD SANDIP P.

RAKHUNDE PRAVIN B
RAKHUNDE PRAVIN B 
RAM HARPALE

RAJEBHOSALE SANDEEP B.
RAJENDRA

RAJARAM IRANNA KELURKAR
RAJARAM UGADE

R.R.SHINDE
Radikar Akshay Suresh
RAHMAN KHAN
Rahul R. Karpe
Rahul R. Karpe
RAHUL SURYAWANSHI
RAHUL ZODAPE

POTDAR
RAJESH SHAM NARAYAN MISHR REFUND
RAJESH SHAM NARAYAN MISHR REFUND 
RAKA ANAND PRAVIN 
RAKHUNDE PRAVIN B



20READY2025421497 20READY202557498 20READY202558499 100READY2025829500 50READY2025154501 200READY20251309502 7REFUND20243005503 5020243230504 2020248395505 100READY20248026506 20READY202410181507 70READY20245131508 50READY202411023509 50READY20251262510 2020251173511 2020251177512 10READY202410690513 10READY202412415514 150READY202413859515 50READY202414063516 50REFUND202414162517 10READY202550518 10READY2025656519 40READY2025923520 20READY20251285521 50READY202410101522 50READY20243278523 20REFUND20243308524 10READY202411433525 14202414092526 35202414617527 50202414802528 100202414803529 2020251171530 10020251077531 20020251367532 20READY2024
2024
2025535 100READY20247540536 20READY202413703537 10202414715538 2020251178539
2024540
2024541 100READY2024542

533
534

14507
12063
4526

8195
6784
991

READY
READY

READY
READY

READY
REFUND

100
100

100
100

WP/8853/2022 
FAST/4716/2021 
FA/4621/2023 
FA/3368/2019 
WP/10113/2024 
WP/12085/2022 
CA/3083/2022 
WP/1809/2024 
WP/4206/2000 
X-OBJST/8089/2024 
WP/8200/2024 
WP/10124/2023 
APPLN/6335/2015 
APPLN/3144/2019 
CA/12734/2024 
FA/3085/2024 
MCA/78/2024 
CP/662/2024 
APEAL/1165/2019 
WP/1596/2021 
WP/1596/2021 
CA/5072/2002 
RA/10/2009 
FA/1749/2024 
APPLN/1830/2023 
CRPIL/5/2022 
WP/2447/2024 
WP/1677/2G22 
SA/30/2016 
FAST/29524/2024 
CA/11234/2024 
CA/11234/2024 
WP/1574/2G16 
WP/5394/2024 
WP/13800/2023 
SA/299/2G24
APPLN/1034/2019 
BA/2370/2023 
WP/723/2023 
WP/6643/2G24 
WP/182G/2G24 
WP/14G26/2024 
FA/826/2G02 
WPST/32866/2024 
SA/821/20G6 
SA/1G6/2013

5.5. DESHPANDE
5.5. RATHI 
S.S.RATHI 
S.S.RATHI 
S.Y.PATIL 
SABNIS AMEYA N 
SABOO ANKIT R. 
SACHIN KUPTEWAR 
SAKHARE AMARNATH S. 
sakhare shubham sakharam 
Salgare Vitthal G. 
SALUNKE SHEETAL VILAS 
Salunke Sudarshan J 
Salunke Sudarshan J 
SALUNKE VASANT DIGAMBARRA READY 
SALUNKE VASANT DIGAMBARRA READY 
SANGEETA DESARDA 
SANT TAPAN KISHOR 
SAPKAL SANDIP R 
SAPKAL SANDIP R 
SAPKAL SANDIP R 
SAPKAL SANDIP R 
SAPKAL SANDIP R 
SAPKAL SANDIP R 
SAPKAL SANDIP R 
SATISH RAUT 
SAVALE AMIT S 
Savangikar Subhash K. 
SAVANT VILAS P 
SAYED RAHMAT ALI HAMIDALI REFUND 
SAYED RAHMAT ALI HAMIDALI REFUND 
SAYED RAHMAT ALI HAMIDALI REFUND 
SAYED RAHMAT ALI HAMIDALI REFUND 
SAYYED TAUSEEF YASEEN READY 
SHAH N.S. 
SHAH SUBODH P.
Shaikh Abid R 
SHAIKH ALTAMASH ABDUL LAT READY 
SHAIKH ASLAM REFUND
SHAIKH AYUB SHAIKH USMAN 
SHAIKH MAJIT S.
SHAIKH MAZHAR A. JAHAGIRD READY 
Shaikh Md Aamir Abdul Qad READY 
Shaikh Mohammad Naseer A 
SHAIKH SHOYAB
Shaikh Sohail Subhedar



543 . 14004 2024 WP/2822/2024 SHAIKH TAREK MOBIN H. READY 50
544 14669 2024 APPLN/4377/2024 READY 30
545 10678 2023 APPLN/2649/2022 REFUND 30
546 10679 2023 APPLN/4163/2022 SHAIKH UMAR REFUND 30
547 10680 2023 APPLN/4166/2022 SHAIKH UMAR REFUND 30
548 14457 2024 SHAIKH WASIF READY 20
549 3570 2024 SHAIKH WASIF SALIM 10
550 386 2025 RAST/35259/2024 50
551 9611 2024 CRA/89/2023 REFUND 100
552 12182 2024 SAST/5439/2020 READY 50
553 1172 2025 APEAL/819/2023 READY 20
554 1087 2025 MCA/85/2024 READY 50
555 1088 2025 SA/453/2024 READY 50
556 561 2025 REVN/8/2022 SHELKE VASANT N 150
557 6004 2024 WP/13168/2019 50
558 1324 2025 WP/774/2025 READY 50
559 2801 2024 SA/235/2010 READY 50
560 13988 2024 CA/2191/2002 REFUND 50
561 1195 2025 WP/887/2024 READY 100
562 7182 2024 WP/6363/2023 REFUND 15
563 424 2024 SHIVAJI MUNDHE READY 100
564 11859 2024 SHIVKUMAR BACHEWAR READY 7
565 11883 2024 WP/11/2023 SHIVKUMAR BACHEWAR REFUND 100
566 208 2024 SHRIRAM DESHMUKH READY 50
567 4139 2024 SHUHAM NETANE READY 50
568 3261 2024 WP/1220/2023 READY 7
569 3262 2024 READY 7
570 4598 2024 READY 50
571 4982 2024 APPLN/3859/2018 READY 50
572 13188 2024 CA/14109/2023 Sonavane Narendra D. READY 20
573 946 WP/651/20252025 SONAWANE MAHESH RAMNATH READY 30
574 2808 2024 WP/1281/2021 40
575 4278 2024 WP/6347/2023 10
576 8078 2024 REFUND 50
577 8079 2024 SONTAKKE BASAVARAJ R. READY 50
578 8081 2024 SONTAKKE BASAVARAJ R. READY 50
579 701 2025 SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. READY 30
580 703 FA/3430/20192025 SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. READY 30
581 704 READY 30
582 707 REFUND 30
583 708 2025 FA/134/2020 SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. READY 30
584 709 FA/19/2G232025 SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. REFUND 30
585 710 2025 FA/140/2020 SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. READY 30
586 711 FA/138/20202025 SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. READY 30
587 714 2025 FA/146/2020 SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. READY 30

APEAL/17/2019
APEAL/721/2G15

2025
2025

APEAL/720/2015
FA/3425/2019

FA/3427/2019
FA/145/2020

WP/11953/2022
VJP/2877/2Q19

SA/480/2007
WP/2240/1995

SA/12G/2023
WP/11/2023

WP/13298/2024
WP/428/2024

SONTAKKE GAJANAN K.
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K.

SHAIKH TOUSIF SAIFUDDIN
SHAIKH UMAR

Singh Mukeshkumar R.
Singh Mukeshkumar R.
Solunke Narayan R.
SONAR ANUDEEP DILIP

Shelke Avishkar S.
Shelke Avishkar S.

SONKAWADE AMARSINHA DHARM READY
SONKAWADE AMARSINHA DHARM READY 
SONTAKKE BASAVARAJ R.

READY
SHIKH YASMEEN FIRDOSE MOH REFUND
SHINDE BALAJI S.
Shinde Namdev Shatrughan
Shinde Pandurang Vikrant
SHINDE PRIYANKA PRAKASH
Shinde Sunita R

READY
SHARAD SHANKARAPPA HALKUD READY
Sharma Krishna Anil
SHEIKH MOHD RASIQ SHEIKH 
SHEJWAL ARUN S.



30REFUND2025718588 30REFUND2025719589 30REFUND2025720590 30READY2025760591 30READY2025785592 30READY2025787593 30READY2025793594 30READY2025796595 30READY2025799596 30READY2025800597 30READY2025805598 30READY2025807599 30READY2025809600 30READY2025810601 30READY2025811602 30READY2025812603 30READY2025813604 30READY2025814605 30READY2025815606 30READY2025816607 30READY2025817608 30READY2025819609 30REFUND2025821610 50READY20251062611 50READY20251063612 10READY202412661613 10REFUND20243738614 100202414157615 1002025915616 50READY20251186617 20REFUND202412878618 5020251390619 502025382620 50READY202411840621 720241818622 720241820623 30REFUND2025948624
12217625

325626 20202412101627
2025
2025 5020251145630 50READY20251146631 50READY20251147632 502025937633

628
629

544
1144

2024
2025

FA/3119/'2O23
FA/3122/2023
FA/3120/2023
FA/1691/2020
FA/2631/2019
FA/2628/2019
FA/2632/2019
FA/2627/2019
FA/2633/2019
FA/2625/2019
FA/133/2020
FA/123/2020
FA/130/2020
FA/131/2020
FA/125/2020
FA/132/2020
FA/124/2020
FA/135/2020
FA/129/2020
FA/128/2020
FA/127/2020
FA/2626/2019
FA/3121/2023
FA/2757/2019
FA/2278/2019
WP/11613/2024
REVN/121/2024
CP/60/2018
WP/11598/2016
WP/13933/2019
WP/7601/2022
WP/3476/2024
APPLN/1730/2023
WP/12108/2023
APPLN/3287/2023
APPLN/4258/2019
WP/954/2024
WP/3369/2023
SA/636/2009
APPLN/4186/2024
SA/396/2000
FA/1337/2010
FA/1335/2010
FA/1334/2010
FA/1336/2010
FA/159/2019

READY
READY
READY
READY
READY
READY

1 
1

100
50

50
50

SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K, 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN K. 
SONTAKKE SANDEEP B 
Sonwane Vilas D. 
SUCHWARAL DEVIDASRAO KARK READY 
SUDHALAR GAWARE READY
Sukale Ganesh Vinayakrao 
SUNDARLAL DARAK 
SUNIL PRABHUDEO SONPAWALE READY 
SUNIL VISHNU WANI READY
SURADKAR YOGESH RAMDAS 
SUREKHA NAMDEVRAO DEVMANE READY 
SUREKHA NAMDEVRAO DEVMANE READY 
SURESH MUNDE 
SURYAWANSHI ARUNKUMAR A 
SURYAWANSHI ARUNKUMAR A 
SURYAWANSHI AVINASH N 
Suryawanshi D.N.
Suryawanshi Prashant D. 
Suryawanshi prashant D. 
Suryawanshi Prashant D. 
Suryawanshi Prashant D. 
Sushant Baburao Choudhari REFUND



634 i 610 2024 REVN/379/2023 SUSHIL B. RAGADE READY 100
635 930 2025 CA/822/2025 READY 100
636 1083 2025 READY 20
637 1084 2025 READY 20
638 3577 2024 WP/6998/2018 READY 10
639 817 SA/793/20032024 READY 50
640 14321 2024 WP/9272/2023 READY 10
641 1318 FA/1040/20192025 READY 50
642 1397 2025 SA/18/1994 READY 100
643 974 2025 CA/5663/2024 READY 14
644 1377 CA/27/20252025 READY 14
645 1378 2025 CA/28/2025 READY 21
646 13677 2024 ABA/1213/2024 READY 20
647 1020 2025 APPLN/1958/2018 TANDALE KAKASAHEB J. READY 100
648 8137 2024 RA/82/2022 Taur Mahesh S. READY 50
649 1323 2025 APPLN/1670/2019 TAYDE POOJA H. READY 100
650 4353 2024 ABA/6/2024 TEKWAD SHIVANAND DATTATRA READY 30
651 968 SA/741/20182025 50
652 1214 2025 APPLN/3684/2024 READY 35
653 2555 2024 WP/9766/2018 REFUND 50
654 11586 2024 FA/824/2021 THAKUR LAXMI R. REFUND 50
655 483 AO/25/20202025 READY 100
656 12314 2024 WP/10815/2024 READY 30
657 14568 WP/13814/20242024 Thorat Chandrakant R. READY 20
658 14714 WP/954/20242024 Thorat Chandrakant R. READY 50
659 1044 2025 WP/2995/2024 Thorat Chandrakant R. READY 50
660 13469 ABA/1896/20242024 TOPE SAMBHAJI SUBHASHRAO READY 20
661 14006 2024 APPLN/1343/2019 TOPE SAMBHAJI SUBHASHRAO READY 100
662 1847 2024 WP/1133/2020 TRIPATHI MANISH PURUSHOTT READY 10
663 1852 WP/7685/20222024 TRIPATHI MANISH PURUSHOTT READY 10
664 12665 WP/15372/20192024 TUKARAM MARUTI VENJANE READY 50
665 12666 SAST/32400/20232024 TUKARAM MARUTI VENJANE READY 50
666 12105 SA/565/20222024 REFUND 10
667 1338 FA/4355/20232025 READY 42
668 1339 CA/7585/20222025 TUSHAR KIRAN NAGARKAR READY 84
669 1341 FA/2036/20212025 TUSHAR KIRAN NAGARKAR READY 126
670 FA/52/2022107 2025 UPENDRA ARVIND KHEKALE REFUND 100
671 WP/3881/2022173 2024 READY 50
672 723 2025 50
673 725 2025 USMANPURKAR ANIRUDDHA S. READY 20
674 WP/10470/20189537 2024 100
675 WP/13095/202413860 2024 READY 10
676 6197 WP/6691/20222024 V.B.BHOI READY 20
677 13132 APEAL/972/20222024 V.R.JAIN REFUND 200
678 954 2025 APPLN/3087/2023 VIDYA IRALE READY 50

FA/3521/2016
FA/921/2024

CA/824/2025
CA/823/2025

THOMBRE CHANDRAKANT V.
Thorat Chandrakant R.

TAHER ALI QUADRI
TALEKAR AND ASSOCIATES

Swami Sandeep C 
Swami Sandeep C 
Swami Sandeep C 
Syed Zahed Ali 
T.S.KULKARNI

Tungar Nikhilesh K.
TUSHAR KIRAN NAGARKAR

TALEKAR AND ASSOCIATES
Talhar Ajay G.
Talhar Ajay G.
Talhar Ajay G.
Tambe Rahul A

TELE DATTATRAYA VENKATRAO READY 
Telgaonkar Nitin U. 
TELGOTE SUDHIR P.

Uttam Laxmanrao Telgaonka READY 
V.B.ANJANWATIKAR

Urgunde Suhas P.
USMANPURKAR ANIRUDDHA S. READY
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Amount Total :37772Total : 707Rejected : 127sady : 580

File Name : ../../../bhcreports/cc/pendccboard3101

BA/1139/2022
APPLN/1524/2023

HIGH COURT BENCH, AURANGABAD. 31/01/2025

13894
13895

APPLN/3087/2023 
WP/6422/2019 
WP/1222/2023 
WP/4262/2018 
WP/4364/2022 
WP/8214/2G24 
FA/3659/2G11 
WP/6256/2G19 
WP/15540/2G23 
CP/333/2015 
WP/218/1985 
WP/1843/2024 
APPLN/1891/2023 
FA/1063/2020 
WP/5271/2024 
WP/1558/2017 
CA/9220/2011 
WP/8548/2009 
WP/9828/2016
APPLN/4836/2024 
WP/13816/2021 
FA/2058/2009 
APPLN/1917/2018 
BA/770/2024 
APPLN/2814/2021 
WP/6579/2023 
WP/2462/2016

ZAINAB YAHYA WAGH (SURTI) READY
ZAINAB YAHYA WAGH (SURTI) READY

REFUND
REFUND

CC. BRANCH.
ASSISTANl^REGISTRAR. CC. BRANCH.

VIDYA IRALE
VIJAYKUMAR C PATIL (ASHTE READY 
VIJAYKUMAR C PATIL (ASHTE READY 
VINESH C SOLSHE 
VINOD KASHINATH TUPE 
VINOD KASHINATH TUPE 
VISHAL AMRITLAL BAGDIYA 
VISHAL BAGAL PATIL 
VISHWANATH R. CHAVAN 
VITHABAI B. DESALE 
VITHAL K. GHODKE 
WAGH JITENDRA M 
WAGH PRADIP KARBHARI 
WAGH UMAKANT U. 
WAGHMARE SANGHARSH V. 
Wakade Pritam Hanumant 
WALIMIYA PEERSALLAL SHAIK REFUND 
Y.B.PATHAN
Y. H.JADHAV 
YADKIKAR AMIT A 
Yeramwar Sushant C. 
YOGESH PANDE 
YOGESH RAJGURU (API) 
YOGITA CHOPADE 
Yuvraj S. Choudhari 
Yuvraj S. Choudhari
Z. M.PATHAN


